
 

Petits-Poussins Lavérune 2012 
Grille américaine après la ronde 6 

Pl   Nom Elo Cat. Fede Ligue Rd01 Rd02 Rd03 Rd04 Rd05 Rd06 Pts Tr. Perf. FFE 
 

1   LOMBARD Martin 1009 Ppo FRA LAN +11B -3N +8B +7N +2N +4B 5 18 1360 1393 
 

2   CARON Matys 1280 Ppo FRA LAN +4B +8N +7B +5N -1B -3N 4 20 1177 1306 
 

3   WILLEMS Elie 1080 Ppo FRA LAN +13N +1B -5N -4B +10N +2B 4 19,5 1204 1313 
 

4   EL HADI Rayan 1009 Ppo FRA LAN -2N +14B +12B +3N +5B -1N 4 19 1201 1282 
 

5   PENLOUP-LEBOULANGER Marvin 1009 Ppo FRA LAN +12B +11N +3B -2B -4N +7N 4 17 1207 1233 
 

6   MORIN Theo 1009 Ppo FRA LAN +9N -7B -10N +8B =13N +14B 3,5 13 1076 1089 
 

7   RAGUET-ORIOL Samuel 1040 Ppo FRA LAN +10B +6N -2N -1B +9N -5B 3 19,5 1071 1166 
 

8   DUCHER Nicolas 1009 Ppo FRA LAN +14B -2B -1N -6N +11B +10B 3 17 1055 1128 
 

9   BAILLE Corentin 1009 Ppo FRA LAN -6B =10N +13B +11N -7B =12N 3 13 1016 1023 
 

10   IBANEZ Thibault 1009 Ppo FRA LAN -7N =9B +6B +12N -3B -8N 2,5 16,5 1000 1000 
 

11   RAYNAL Hortense 1010 Ppo FRA LAN -1N -5B +14N -9B -8N +13B 2 16,5 1000 1001 
 

12   COUDERC Clarisse 1009 Ppo FRA LAN -5N +13B -4N -10B =14N =9B 2 15 1000 1000 
 

13   FADAT Nino 1009 Ppo FRA LAN -3B -12N -9N +14B =6B -11N 1,5 14,5 1000 1000 
 

14   SAMBUC Lucie 1009 Ppo FRA LAN -8N -4N -11B -13N =12B -6N 0,5 14,5 1000 1000 
 

 

Petits-Poussins Lavérune 2012 
Appariements de la ronde 7 

Ech. Pts Blancs   Res. Noirs   Pts 

1 [4] PENLOUP-LEBOULANGER Marvin 1009   LOMBARD Martin 1009 [5] 

2 [4] CARON Matys 1280   MORIN Theo 1009 [3,5] 

3 [3] BAILLE Corentin 1009   WILLEMS Elie 1080 [4] 

4 [4] EL HADI Rayan 1009   RAGUET-ORIOL Samuel 1040 [3] 

5 [1,5] FADAT Nino 1009   DUCHER Nicolas 1009 [3] 

6 [0,5] SAMBUC Lucie 1009   IBANEZ Thibault 1009 [2,5] 

7 [2] COUDERC Clarisse 1009   RAYNAL Hortense 1010 [2] 

 

 

Poussins Lavérune 2012 
Grille américaine après la ronde 6 

Pl   Nom Elo Cat. Fede Ligue Rd01 Rd02 Rd03 Rd04 Rd05 Rd06 Pts Tr. Perf. FFE 
 

1   APAP Axel 1334 Pou FRA LAN +11N +6B -4N +3B +2B +5N 5 20 1557 1594 
 

2   DENNINGER Gael 1400 Pou FRA LAN +9N +5B =3N +4B -1N +6B 4,5 20,5 1477 1514 
 

3   MESSAGER Tristan 1009 Pou FRA LAN +14B +13N =2B -1N +4N +7B 4,5 17,5 1426 1430 
 

4   CAZES Alban 1350 Pou FRA LAN +8B +7N +1B -2N -3B +10N 4 20 1331 1388 
 

5   VALADE Gael 1220 Pou FRA LAN +10B -2N +8B +13N +7B -1B 4 18 1318 1339 
 

6   PALAYS Kylian 1500 Pou FRA LAN +13B -1N +10B -7N +8B -2N 3 18 1232   
 

7   CARON Quentin 1200 Pou FRA LAN +12N -4B +11N +6B -5N -3N 3 18 1220 1255 
 

8   THENOT Enguerand 1100 Pou FRA LAN -4N +12B -5N +9B -6N +14B 3 16 1194 1209 
 

9   PLAGNE Corentin 1120 Pou FRA LAN -2B -10N +14B -8N +12B +13N 3 13 1112 1130 
 

10   COLOMBIER Arthur 1009 Pou FRA LAN -5N +9B -6N =11B +14N -4B 2,5 16,5 1124 1145 
 

11   MUZZARELLI Hogan 1030 Pou FRA LAN -1B +14N -7B =10N +13B -12N 2,5 13,5 1058 1075 
 

12   EL HADI Samy 1009 Pou FRA LAN -7B -8N -13B +14N -9N +11B 2 12,5 1000 1000 
 

13   RICHIER Geoffroy 1130 Pou FRA LAN -6N -3B +12N -5B -11N -9B 1 17 1000 1000 
 

14   JEANJEAN Clement 1009 Pou FRA LAN -3N -11B -9N -12B -10B -8N 0 15,5 1000 1000 
 

 

  



Pupilles Lavérune 2012 
Grille américaine après la ronde 6 

Pl   Nom Elo Cat. Fede Ligue Rd01 Rd02 Rd03 Rd04 Rd05 Rd06 Pts Tr. Perf. FFE 
 

1   TRANCHESSET Alexandre 1549 Pup FRA LAN +3N +8B +4N +2B +5N +7B 6 19,5 2054 2054 
 

2   DENNINGER Guilhem 1487 Pup FRA LAN +10N +11B +5N -1N =4B +8B 4,5 19 1567 1579 
 

3   APAP Titouan 1360 Pup FRA LAN -1B +15N +12B +7N +6B =4N 4,5 18 1563 1563 
 

4   BRESSY Theo 1501 Pup FRA LAN +9B +7N -1B +6N =2N =3B 4 21,5 1541 1541 
 

5   HOUOT Jules 1420 Pup FRA LAN +15B =6N -2B +9N -1B +11N 3,5 19 1412 1431 
 

6   SAMBUC David 1376 Pup FRA LAN +12N =5B +8N -4B -3N +14B 3,5 16,5 1402 1402 
 

7   BONNET Gauthier 1410 Pup FRA LAN +14N -4B +10N -3B +13B -1N 3 18,5 1359 1359 
 

8   HOUOT Alexandre 1390 Pup FRA LAN +13B -1N -6B +12N +9B -2N 3 18,5 1353 1353 
 

9   CELLIER-VALENCIA Baptiste 1340 Pup FRA LAN -4N +14B +11N -5B -8N +13B 3 14 1314 1333 
 

10   AVY Alexandre 1270 Pup FRA LAN -2B +13N -7B -11N +12B EXE 3 14 1200 1222 
 

11   PERN Virgil 1099 Pup FRA LAN EXE -2N -9B +10B =15N -5B 2,5 16,5 1203 1210 
 

12   BOUALI Hedi 1140 Pup FRA LAN -6B EXE -3N -8B -10N +15B 2 16,5 1096 1096 
 

13   VERNOUX Lucas 1220 Pup FRA LAN -8N -10B EXE +14B -7N -9N 2 14,5 1095 1095 
 

14   KROJ Malte 1250 Pup FRA LAN -7B -9N +15B -13N EXE -6N 2 14 1086 1086 
 

15   RAYNAL Etienne 1270 Pup FRA LAN -5N -3B -14N EXE =11B -12N 1,5 14,5 1000 1000 
 

 

Pupilles Lavérune 2012 
Appariements de la ronde 7 

Ech. Pts Blancs   Res. Noirs   Pts 

1 [3,5] SAMBUC David 1376   TRANCHESSET Alexandre 1549 [6] 

2 [4,5] APAP Titouan 1360   DENNINGER Guilhem 1487 [4,5] 

3 [3,5] HOUOT Jules 1420   BRESSY Theo 1501 [4] 

4 [3] BONNET Gauthier 1410   CELLIER-VALENCIA Baptiste 1340 [3] 

5 [1,5] RAYNAL Etienne 1270   AVY Alexandre 1270 [3] 

6 [2] KROJ Malte 1250   PERN Virgil 1099 [2,5] 

7 [2] VERNOUX Lucas 1220   BOUALI Hedi 1140 [2] 

8 [3] HOUOT Alexandre 1390 1-F  EXEMPT      

Pupillettes Lavérune 2012 
Lavérune 

  Moyenne : 1254 Pays Elo 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Pts SB Perf. Perf 

1 ROLLOT Florence FRA 1440   1   1 1 1 1 6 13 1834   

2 BELLUIRE Beatrice FRA 1430 0   1   1 1 1 5 9 1457   

3 BAUER Elise FRA 1380   0   1 1 1 1 5 8 1433   

4 ALONSO Alicia FRA 1320 0   0   1 1 1 4 4 1277   

5 COUSSEAU-LEGRIS Lou FRA 1010 0 0 0 0   1   2 1 1063   

6 AVY Camille FRA 1099 0 0 0 0 0   1 1 1 1007   

7 SALVADOR Lucie FRA 1099 0 0 0 0   0   1 0 1000   

RONDE 7 

ALONSO Alicia   BELLUIRE Beatrice 

COUSSEAU-LEGRIS Lou   SALVADOR Lucie 

BAUER Elise   ROLLOT Florence 

  



Poussins Lavérune 2012 
Appariements de la ronde 7 

Ech. Pts Blancs   Res. Noirs   Pts 

1 [5] APAP Axel 1334   THENOT Enguerand 1100 [3] 

2 [4,5] MESSAGER Tristan 1009   VALADE Gael 1220 [4] 

3 [3] CARON Quentin 1200   DENNINGER Gael 1400 [4,5] 

4 [4] CAZES Alban 1350   PALAYS Kylian 1500 [3] 

5 [3] PLAGNE Corentin 1120   MUZZARELLI Hogan 1030 [2,5] 

6 [2] EL HADI Samy 1009   COLOMBIER Arthur 1009 [2,5] 

7 [0] JEANJEAN Clement 1009   RICHIER Geoffroy 1130 [1] 

 

Poussines Lavérune 2012 
Lavérune 

  Moyenne : 1095 Pays Elo 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Pts SB Perf. Perf 

1 LAGARDE Adeline FRA 1300   1   1 1 1 1 6 14 1697 1702 

2 CELLIER-VALENCIA Lucie FRA 1320 0   0 1 1 1 1 4 10 1179 1182 

3 DEMICHEL Yana FRA 1010   1   0 1 0 1 4 8 1142 1147 

4 JAGER Lisa FRA 1010 0 0 1     1 1 4 7 1201 1197 

5 PETIT-GARCIA Marion FRA 1009 0 0 0     1 1 3 3 1059 1055 

6 TAILHADES Heloise FRA 1009 0 0 1 0 0     2 4 1000 1000 

7 SANCHEZ-FREIRE Clara FRA 1009 0 0 0 0 0     1 0 1000 1000 

 

 

RONDE 7 

SANCHEZ-FREIRE Clara   TAILHADES Heloise 

DEMICHEL Yana   LAGARDE Adeline 

JAGER Lisa   PETIT-GARCIA Marion 

 

Benjamins Lavérune 2012 
Grille américaine après la ronde 6 

Pl   Nom Elo Cat. Fede Ligue Rd01 Rd02 Rd03 Rd04 Rd05 Rd06 Pts Tr. Perf. FFE 
 

1   RAYNAL Adrien 1551 Ben FRA LAN +8N +11B +4N -2B =5B +6N 4,5 18,5 1708 1708 
 

2   CARROIT Mathieu 1572 Ben FRA LAN +13B +10N +5B +1N =6B -3N 4,5 18,5 1682 1682 
 

3   GROSSE Tomas 1493 Ben FRA LAN +4N -9B +11N =10N +8B +2B 4,5 17 1723 1723 
 

4   APAP Hugo 1711 Ben FRA LAN -3B +13N -1B +7N +10B +5N 4 18 1634 1614 
 

5   ARNAUD-AUDIFFREN Alexandre 1582 Ben FRA LAN +12N +7B -2N +9B =1N -4B 3,5 19 1587 1587 
 

6   COINDET Samy 1412 Ben FRA LAN -11N +8B +7N +12B =2N -1B 3,5 17,5 1527 1527 
 

7   GRANA Jules 1495 Ben FRA LAN +14B -5N -6B -4B +9N +10N 3 16,5 1506 1506 
 

8   DESCHAMPS Nabil 1250 Ben FRA LAN -1B -6N +14B +11B -3N +13N 3 16 1437 1437 
 

9   DAHMOUNI Yassin 1490 Ben FRA LAN -10B +3N +13B -5N -7B +14N 3 14,5 1456 1456 
 

10   COMPAN Bastien 1593 Ben FRA LAN +9N -2B +12N =3B -4N -7B 2,5 19 1460 1460 
 

11   BLACAS Alexandre 1590 Ben FRA LAN +6B -1N -3B -8N +14N =12B 2,5 18 1324 1264 
 

12   COMBES Angelino 1350 Ben FRA LAN -5B +14N -10B -6N +13B =11N 2,5 13 1399 1399 
 

13   GARZON Philippe 1330 Ben FRA LAN -2N -4B -9N +14B -12N -8B 1 17 1157 1143 
 

14   ROUBAUD Brennan 1240 Ben FRA LAN -7N -12B -8N -13N -11B -9B 0 14 1000 1000 
 

 

  



Benjamins Lavérune 2012 
Appariements de la ronde 7 

Ech. Pts Blancs   Res. Noirs   Pts 

1 [4,5] RAYNAL Adrien 1551   GROSSE Tomas 1493 [4,5] 

2 [4,5] CARROIT Mathieu 1572   APAP Hugo 1711 [4] 

3 [3,5] COINDET Samy 1412   ARNAUD-AUDIFFREN Alexandre 1582 [3,5] 

4 [3] DESCHAMPS Nabil 1250   DAHMOUNI Yassin 1490 [3] 

5 [3] GRANA Jules 1495   COMBES Angelino 1350 [2,5] 

6 [2,5] BLACAS Alexandre 1590   GARZON Philippe 1330 [1] 

7 [2,5] COMPAN Bastien 1593   ROUBAUD Brennan 1240 [0] 

 

Benjamines Lavérune 2012 
Lavérune 

  Moyenne : 1388 Pays Elo 1 2 3 4 5 6 Pts SB Perf. Perf 

1 QUELENNEC Amelie FRA 1605   1 1 1 1   4 8 2140 +9,77 

2 NICOLAS Gabrielle FRA 1606 0     1 0 1 2 2 1486 -10,32 

3 SEGONDS Claire FRA 1388 0     0 1 1 2 2 1482 1388 

4 GENAUDET Eloise FRA 1490 0 0 1     1 2 2 1456 -4,51 

5 GARNIER Fiona FRA 1388 0 1 0     1 2 2 1456 1388 

6 DUFF Francine ENG 887   0 0 0 0   0 0 1000 887 

 

RONDE 5 

QUELENNEC Amelie   DUFF Francine 

GENAUDET Eloise   GARNIER Fiona 

NICOLAS Gabrielle   SEGONDS Claire 

 

Minimes Lavérune 2012 
Grille américaine après la ronde 6 

Pl   Nom Elo Cat. Fede Ligue Rd01 Rd02 Rd03 Rd04 Rd05 Rd06 Pts Tr. Perf. FFE 
 

1   MKRTCHYAN Armen 1954 Min FRA LAN +9N +6B +2N =3B +4N +5B 5,5 18,5 2108 2099 
 

2   GROSSE Ludovic 1759 Min FRA LAN +10B +7N -1B =5N EXE =3B 4 19 1783 1783 
 

3   LEVEQUE Guillaume 1943 Min FRA LAN -7B +10N +5B =1N +9B =2N 4 17 1806 1773 
 

4   NAVARRO Robin 1785 Min FRA LAN -6N +9B +8N +10B -1B +11N 4 14,5 1692 1669 
 

5   BLANC Pablo 1609 Min FRA LAN +11N +8B -3N =2B +6N -1N 3,5 19 1730 1730 
 

6   PRIEU Arnaud 1528 Min FRA LAN +4B -1N +11B +7N -5B =8N 3,5 18,5 1675 1711 
 

7   AGUSSOL Lucas 1586 Min FRA LAN +3N -2B +9N -6B =8N EXE 3,5 16,5 1646 1647 
 

8   DE SMET Arthur 1400 Min FRA LAN EXE -5N -4B +11N =7B =6B 3 17 1512 1542 
 

9   DELAPORTE Gabriel 1600 Min FRA LAN -1B -4N -7B EXE -3N +10B 2 19,5 1509 1506 
 

10   VIEUX Ilies 1467 Min FRA LAN -2N -3B EXE -4N +11B -9N 2 16 1443 1457 
 

11   COUDERC Gregoire 1440 Min FRA LAN -5B EXE -6N -8B -10N -4B 1 16,5 1000 1000 
 

Minimes Lavérune 2012 
Appariements de la ronde 7 

Ech. Pts Blancs   Res. Noirs   Pts 

1 [3,5] AGUSSOL Lucas 1586   MKRTCHYAN Armen 1954 [5,5] 

2 [4] NAVARRO Robin 1785   GROSSE Ludovic 1759 [4] 

3 [4] LEVEQUE Guillaume 1943   PRIEU Arnaud 1528 [3,5] 

4 [2] VIEUX Ilies 1467   DE SMET Arthur 1400 [3] 

5 [1] COUDERC Gregoire 1440   DELAPORTE Gabriel 1600 [2] 

6 [3,5] BLANC Pablo 1609 1-F  EXEMPT      



Minimettes Lavérune 2012 
Lavérune 

  Moyenne : 1451 Pays Elo 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Pts SB Perf. Perf 

1 VIGNETTE Jeanne FRA 1670   ½ 1 1 1 1   5,5 15 1901 +7,04 

2 BERTRAND Meryl FRA 1678 ½     1 ½ 1 1 5 10 1693 +1,66 

3 DESARNAUD Manon FRA 1737 0     1 1 1 1 5 8,5 1706 -0,86 

4 MOUZAYEK Sarah FRA 1451 0 0 0   1 1 1 3 5,5 1507 1451 

5 VIANEY Marie FRA 1328 0 ½ 0 0     1 2,5 3,5 1368 1328 

6 CAZES Lucie FRA 1254 0 0 0 0     1 2 1 1274 1254 

7 GALIBERT Noemie FRA 929   0 0 0 0 0   1 0 1000 929 

 

RONDE 7 

BERTRAND Meryl   DESARNAUD Manon 

VIANEY Marie   CAZES Lucie 

VIGNETTE Jeanne   GALIBERT Noemie 

 

 


